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List of Competitors by Class

COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@

BC1
Tag
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
114
115

BC2

Name

Andreza Vitdria Ferreira de Oliveira
Elielton Elan Paz da Silva
Igraine Carvalho P da Silva
Maria Eduarda Silva

Joacir Garcia Freire Junior
Josivan da Silva Peixoto
Marcos Paulo Da S Santos
Paulo Renato S. Noronha
Carlos André A Da Silva
Marcela Xavier de Lira
Jodo Pedro F A Almeida
Welton Dos S Costa

Victor Wesley P Sousa

Tag Name

201 |Alexandre da Silva

202 |/Amanda da Costa Vera Cruz
203 |Leticia Karoline dos Santos

Country Short Country Long

UFP
UFP

UFP

UFP

APA
APA
FUN
FUN
FUN
SAD
ACA
ACA
ADE

Country Short
UFP
UFP
APO

UFPE
UFPE
UFPE
UFPE
APARN
APARN
FUNAD
FUNAD
FUNAD
SADEF
ACARDD
ACARDD
ADESUL

Country Long
UFPE

UFPE
APODEC

Ranking IBC Ranking Drawing

13

Ranking IBC Ranking Drawing
3
13
10
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204 Felipe Augusto O Melo APO APODEC 9
205 Alvarim Marinho Cesar APA APARN 4
206 Renner Luiz Santos Lima APA APARN 12
207 luri Tauan Saraiva da Silva APA APARN 14
208 Genilson A de Carvalho FUN FUNAD 1
209 Angela da Conceicéo R Dantas FUN FUNAD
210 Natanaeli A Celestino FUN FUNAD 8
211 Luana Gomes Luiz FMC FMCL - Fundacdo Miriam da Camara Leite 15
212 HEMERSON RAFAEL DA SILVA |ADV ADVISA 2
213 |CICERO BARBOSA DA SILVA ADV ADVISA 6
214 |LUCIANO VENICIO FERREIRA  ACA ACARDD 11
215 IMATHEUS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA |ACA ACARDD 16
217 Caio Lucas M De Queiroz FCM FMCL - Fundacdo Miriam da Camara Leite 17
218 Dayhane Leticia Pomciano UFP UFPE 7
BC3
Tag Name Country Short (Country Long Ranking IBC Ranking Drawing
301 Gustavo Palma Peixoto UFP UFPE 6
302 Alice Ribeiro da Silva ADM ADM 1
303 Jessika Azevedo Da Silva APA APARN 10
304 Adalberto Quirino do Nascimento APA APARN 7
305 |Joao Batista Lemos APA APARN 4

306 GRACIHELEN A DA ROCHA FUN FUNAD 8



307
308
310
311
309
315
316
317
318

BC4
Tag
402
403
404
405
401
406
407
408
409
410
411
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LIANNA CAROLINE C DE ARAUJO
ITAMARA GALDINO DE ARAUJO

Higor Augusto de m Nelson

RUTH ERNESTINE LUCENA DE PAIVA

marcos rodrigues marinho rocha
José Amaro da S Junior

Joeli Alves De Aaraujo

Mariana Vitoria A Farias
Stefani Maria Inacio

Name

Luiz Carlos do Nascimento
Jose Genessiano Bezerra
Ricardson Reinaldo de O Silva
Ivanildo Pereira de Souza
Jose Carlos dos Santos
Wallison Patricio da Silva
Willams Alves Chagas
Edmundo Felipe de Melo
José Jailson da Silva Liberato
José Francisco F de Carvalho
Deivis Rufino A Dos Santos

COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@
FUN
FUN
SAD SADEF
ACA ACARDD
SAD SADEF
SAD SADEF
ADE ADESUL
EXT SME -Extremoz/RN (clube avulso)
SAD SADEF
Country Short Country Long Ranking IBC
UFP UFPE
ADM ADM - Associacdo dos Deficientes Motores
ADM ADM - Associacdo dos Deficientes Motores
ADM ADM - Associagédo dos Deficientes Motores
UFP UFPE
APO APODEC
APO APODEC
APA APARN
APA APARN
APA APARN
FUN FUNAD

Ranking Drawing
3
4
2
1
12
8
5
11
9
6
13



»

7 ©

ande ot aeinar

@
412 | Arilania Alves Montenegro FUN FUNAD | 10
413 [Eduardo José De Azevedo ADV ADVISA | 7
415 |Paulo Henrique Cardoso Silva  ADV ADVISA | 14
416 Ursula Maria V Leocardio SAD SADEF | 15
417 |Luana Karolaine F Cavalcanti  ADV ADVISA | 16
|418 |Va|deneia da Silva Lourencgo \ADE \ADESUL \ |18
419 |Adeilson Antonio da Silva APO APODEC | 17
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Court 's Schedule - 2018-06-08

Time |Phase Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court4 Court5 Court6

209-(FUN) Angela
109-(FUN) Carlos |~ 108(FUN) Paulo -4 ACA) WEION 105 (y£p) Elielton | 106-(APA) Josivan da| 9% “21CE1620 R

0:00 André A Da Silva | Renato S. Noronha (BCL.Pools-D.Match-1) Elan Paz da Silva Silva Peixoto (BCZ_EO&,{_‘mmh_D
10: Pools (BC1.Pools-C.Match-1) (BC1.Pools-A.Match-1) _ (BC1.Pools-B.Match-1) (BC1.Pools-D.Match-2) _
112-(ACA) Jodo | 103(UFP) Igraine 0% (OFP) A2 157 (EUN) Marcos | 115-(ADE) Victor | LA
Pedro F A Almeida| Carvalho P da Silva Itoria rerreira ae Paulo Da S Santos Wesley P Sousa
Oliveira OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA
208-(FUN)
Genilson A de 212-(ADV) 201-(UFP) Alvzzﬁ;(?/lpa?i)r\ho 213-(ADV) CICERO Dazﬁgﬁ(eulfe?cia
Carvalho HEMERSON Alexandre da Silva Cesar BARBOSA DA >I;omciano
11:00 Pools (B(ézipimzzgf:;-l) RA!I:?;'(?;EPLI [;ﬁ/l tSP! II)VA (BC2.Pools-C.Match-1) (BC2.Pools-D.Match-1) BC2 ?”I—}E/'\'?‘t h2) (BC2.Pools-D.Match-2)
- .Pools-B.Match- H .P0ools-E.Match-; H
LUCIANO  202-(UFP) Amanda da| 206-(APA) Renner | 217-(FCM) Caio | 5145 epey | yang | 207-(APA) luri
Luiz Santos Lima Lucas M De ) Tauan Saraiva da
VENICIO Costa Vera Cruz Queiroz Gomes Luiz Silva
FERREIRA
404-(ADM) 405-(ADM) lvanildo 410-(APA) José 413-(ADV) 402-(UFP) Luiz 406-(APO)
Ricardson Reinaldo Pereira de Souza Francisco F de Eduardo José De |Carlos do Nascimento | Wallison Patricio
12:00| Pools de O Silva (BC4.PO0IS-A.Match_-1)_ Carvalho Azevedo (BC4.Pools-C.Match-1) da Silva
(BC4.Pools-B.Match-1) 411-(FUN) Deivis (BC4.Pools-F.Match-1) (BC4.Pools-E.Match-1) 416-(SAD) Ursula (BC4.Pools-D.Match-1)
415-(ADV) Paulo | Rufino A Dos Santos 418-(ADE) 419-(APO) Maria V Leocardio | 417-(ADV) Luana
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Henrique Cardoso
Silva

302-(ADM) Alice

Ribeiro da Silva
(BC3.Pools-A.Match-1)

315-(SAD) José
Amaro da S Jinior

Pools

13:00

105-(APA) Joacir
Garcia Freire

Junior
(BC1.Pools-A.Match-2)

103-(UFP) Igraine
Carvalho P da
Silva

14:00

Pools

203-(APO) Leticia
Karoline dos

Santos
(BC2.Pools-A.Match-2)

214-(ACA)
LUCIANO

Pools

15:00

305-(APA) Joao

Batista Lemos
(BC3.Pools-D.Match-1)

318-(SAD) Stefani
Maria Inacio

104-(UFP) Maria
Eduarda Silva

(BC1.Pools-C.Match-2)
112-(ACA) Jodo
Pedro F A Almeida

204-(APO) Felipe
Augusto O Melo

(BC2.Pools-B.Match-2)

202-(UFP) Amanda da

Costa Vera Cruz

Valdeneia da Silva
Lourenco

307-(FUN)
LIANNA

CAROLINE C DE
ARAUJO

(BC3.Pools-C.Match-1)
317-(EXT) Mariana
Vitoria A Farias

110-(SAD) Marcela

Xavier de Lira
(BC1.Pools-B.Match-2)

107-(FUN) Marcos
Paulo Da S Santos

205-(APA) Alvarim

Marinho Cesar
(BC2.Pools-D.Match-3)

207-(APA) luri
Tauan Saraiva da
Silva

Adeilson Antonio
da Silva

308-(FUN)

ITAMARA
GALDINO DE

ARAUJO

(BC3.Pools-E.Match-1)
309-(SAD) marcos
rodrigues marinho

rocha

114-(ACA) Welton
Dos S Costa

(BC1.Pools-D.Match-3)
115-(ADE) Victor
Wesley P Sousa

209-(FUN) Angela
da Conceicéo R

Dantas
(BC2.Pools-E.Match-3)

211-(FMC) Luana
Gomes Luiz

COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@
Karolaine F
Cavalcanti
311-(ACA) RUTH
ERNESTINE
LUCENA DE PAIVA
(BC3.Pools-B.Match-1)
316-(ADE) Joeli
Alves De Aaraujo
106-(APA) Josivan da 210-(FUN)
Silva Peixoto Natanaeli A
(BC1.Pools-D.Match-4) Celestino

101-(UFP) Andreza
Vitéria Ferreira de
Oliveira

(BC2.Pools-C.Match-2)
206-(APA) Renner
Luiz Santos Lima

213-(ADV)
218-(UFP) Dayhane CICERO
Leticia Pomciano BARBOSA DA
(BC2.Pools-D.Match-4) SILVA
217'(FCM) Caio (BC2.Pools-E.Match-4)
Lucas M De Queiroz 215-(ACA)

MATHEUS
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VENICIO
FERREIRA

301-(UFP) Gustavo

Palma Peixoto
(BC3.Pools-E.Match-2)

306-(FUN)

ROCHA

16:00 | Pools 309-(SAD) marcos (BC3.Pools-D.Match-2)
rodrigues marinho | 318-(SAD) Stefani
rocha Maria Inacio
412-(FUN)
Arilania Alves | 408-(APA) Edmundo
Montenegro Felipe de Melo
17:00 Pools (BC4.Pools-B.Match-2) (BC4.Pools-A.Match-2)
415-(ADV) Paulo | 411-(FUN) Deivis
Henrique Cardoso | Rufino A Dos Santos
Silva
108-(FUN) Paulo .
Renato S. Noronha | 102-(UFP) Elielton
(BCL.Pools-A.Match-3) Elan Paz da Silva
18:00| Pools (BC1.Pools-B.Match-3)

105-(APA) Joacir
Garcia Freire
Junior

110-(SAD) Marcela
Xavier de Lira

304-(APA)

GRACIHELEN A DA | Adalberto Quirino

do Nascimento
(BC3.Pools-C.Match-2)

317-(EXT) Mariana

Vitéria A Farias

409-(APA) José
Jailson da Silva

Liberato
(BC4.Pools-C.Match-2)

416-(SAD) Ursula
Maria V Leocardio

109-(FUN) Carlos
André A Da Silva

(BC1.Pools-C.Match-3)
104-(UFP) Maria
Eduarda Silva

310-(SAD) Higor
Augusto de m

Nelson
(BC3.Pools-B.Match-2)

316-(ADE) Joeli
Alves De Aaraujo

401-(UFP) Jose

Carlos dos Santos
(BC4.Pools-D.Match-2)

417-(ADV) Luana
Karolaine F
Cavalcanti

114-(ACA) Welton
Dos S Costa

(BC1.Pools-D.Match-5)
106-(APA) Josivan
da Silva Peixoto

COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@

303-(APA) Jessika

Azevedo Da Silva
(BC3.Pools-A.Match-2)

315-(SAD) Jose
Amaro da S Jinior

403-(ADM) Jose

Genessiano Bezerra
(BC4.Pools-E.Match-2)

419-(APO) Adeilson

Antonio da Silva

115-(ADE) Victor
Wesley P Sousa

(BC1.Pools-D.Match-6)
101-(UFP) Andreza
Vitdria Ferreira de

Oliveira

OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

407-(APO)
Willams Alves
Chagas

(BC4.Pools-F.Match-2)
418-(ADE)
Valdeneia da Silva
Lourenco

208-(FUN)
Genilson A de

Carvalho
(BC2.Pools-A.Match-3)

203-(APO) Leticia
Karoline dos Santos
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Court's Schedule - 2018-06-09
Time | Phase Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court5 Court6
212-(ADV) 201-(UEP) Z%i'golﬂ]'g'gi (;AglggFe{'a | 211-(FMC) Luana | 207-(APA) luri
HEMERSON Alexandre da Silva Dantas 205-(A_PA) Alvarim (Bccazopror;E_SE bg:hzs) Tauan S_aralva da
RAFAEL DA (BC2.Pools-C.Match-3) (BC2.Pools-E.Match-5) Marinho Cesar : ' Silva
09:00 Pools SILVA 210-(FU N) 213-(ADV) (BC2.Pools-D.Match-5) 215'(ACA) (BC2.Pools-D.Match-6)
(BC2.Pools-B.Match-3) Natanaeli A CICERO 218-(UFP) Dayhane MATHEUS 217-(FCM) Caio
204-(APO) Felipe . Leticia Pomciano OLIVEIRA DA Lucas M De
Augusto O Melo Celestino BARBOSA DA SILVA Queiroz
g SILVA
307-(FUN) 308-(FUN) 311-(ACA) RUTH
305-(APA) Joao . LIANNA ERNESTINE
Batista Lemos | 3027 (ADM) Alice |\ o \NE ¢ DE ITAMARA LUCENA DE
(BC3.Pools-D Match-3) Ribeiro da Silva GALDINO DE
10:00 Pools ' ' (BC3.Pools-A.Match-3) ARAUJO ARAUJO PAIVA
306-(FUN) . (BC3.Pools-C.Match-3) (BC3.Pools-B.Match-3)
GRACIHELEN A 303-(APA) Jessika 304-(APA) (BC3.Pools-E.Match-3) 310-(SAD) Higor
Azevedo Da Silva 7 301-(UFP) Gustavo
DA ROCHA Adalberto Quirino : Augusto de m
. Palma Peixoto
do Nascimento Nelson
410-(APA) José 413-(ADV) ] : ] . 404-(ADM) ]
Francisco F de Eduardo José De 406 (ARO) Wa_lllson 402-(UFP) Luiz Ricardson Reinaldo 405 (ADM)_
Patricio da Silva Carlos do . Ivanildo Pereira
11:00|  Pools Carvalho Azevedo (BC4.Pools-D.Match-3) . de O Silva
: (BCAPools-F Match-3) (BC4.Pools-E.Match-3) 401-(UFP) Jose (Byﬁig!@ﬁﬁg—@ (BCAPools-B.Match-3) (BC4dP%o?sguhf§ch-3)
407-(APO) Willams | 403-(ADM) Jose Carlos dos Santos 409-(APA) José 412-(FUN) Arilania 408-(APA)

Alves Chagas

Genessiano Bezerra

Alves Montenegro
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106-(APA) Josivan | 108-(FUN) Paulo | 107-(FUN) Marcos

da Silva Peixoto | Renato S. Noronha | Paulo Da S Santos
(BC1.Quarter Final-2.Match-1) |(BC1.Quarter Final-1.Match-1) | (BC1.Quarter Final-3.Match-1)

104-(UFP) Maria | 102-(UFP) Elielton | 105-(APA) Joacir
Eduarda Silva Elan Paz da Silva | Garcia Freire Junior

12:00 | Quarter Final

304-(APA)

HZElla I(E'?:\’[;\(Q\I 201-(UFP) Adalberto Quirino

Alexandre da Silva| do Nascimento

) RAFAEL DA (BC2.Quarter Final-4.Match-1) | (BC3.Quarter Final-4.Match-1)
13:00 | Quarter Final e VA | 218-(UFP) 307-(FUN)
BC2 Quarter Final:3Mateh-1) | Dayhane Leticia LIANNA

égi I(iﬁsggs'-se;'nctfs Pomciano CAROLINE C DE
ARAUJO

402-(UFP) Luiz 415-(ADV) Paulo 406-(APO) Wallison

Carlos do Henrique Cardoso | Patricio da Silva

14:00 Nascimento Silva (BC4.Quarter Final-2.Match-1)
(BC4.Quarter Final-4.Match-1) | (BC4.Quarter Final-3Match-1) | 403-(ADM) Jose

404-(ADM) 407-(APO) Genessiano Bezerra

405-(ADM) lvanildo

COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@

Jailson da Silva
Liberato

Edmundo Felipe
de Melo

207-(APA) luri
Tauan Saraiva da

Silva
(BC2.Quarter Final-2.Match-

1)
209-(FUN)
Angela da

Conceicao R
Dantas

109-(FUN) Carlos
André A Da Silva

(BC1.Quarter Final-4.Match-1)

101-(UFP) Andreza

Vitoria Ferreira de
Oliveira

208-(FUN) Genilson
A de Carvalho

(BC2.Quarter Final-1.Match-1)
206-(APA) Renner
Luiz Santos Lima

311-(ACA) RUTH | 305-(APA) Joao

302-(ADM) Alice Batista Lemos

N . ERNESTINE ;
(B(I::\;_Iguirltz(rjpgg_ls_u;téﬁ_l) LUCENA DE (BC3.Quarter1|;|naI-2.Match-
306-(FUN) (BC3.Q PAFI'les\M h-1) 308-(FUT)
.Quarter Final-3.Match- ITAMARA
Palma Peixoto ARAUJO

107-(FUN) Marcos

Paulo Da S Santos | ~00-(FUN) Paulo

Pereira de Souza

(BC4.Quarter Final-1.Match-1) | (BCL.Semi Final-2.Match-1) Renato S.
410-(APA) Jose 101-(UFP) Andreza , N0ror|1ha o
1 +ArT : BC1.Semi Final-1.Match-1
Francisco F de Vitéria Ferreira de 106-(APA)

Carvalho Oliveira
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Ricardson Reinaldo Willams Alves Josivan da Silva
de O Silva Chagas Peixoto
311-(ACA) RUTH
212-(ADV) 208-(FUN) ERNESTINE 302-(ADM) Alice ] : 405-(ADM)
HEMERSON Genilson A de LUCENA DE Ribeiro da Silva | 07 (IAPO)r\]N llams |\ onildo Pereira
RAFAEL DA Carvalho PAIVA @Bcasemi Fnal-Lvacn-y) | AAIVeS Chagas de Souza
15:30| Semi Final SILVA (BC2.Semi Final-1.Match-1) (BC3.Semi Final-2.Match-1) 308‘(FU N) ( 4642("&'5)"\/?)(: b (BC4.Semi Final-1.Match-1)
Bc2.semi Final-2Match-1) | 209-(FUN) Angela 307-(FUN) ITAMARA Ricardson Reinaldo 403-(ADM) Jose
201-(UFP) da Conceicéo R LIANNA GALDINO DE de O Silva Genessiano
Alexandre da Silva Dantas CAROLINE C DE ARAUJO Bezerra

ARAUJO

209-(FUN) Angela ffi;\le:FL“A)
106-(APA) Josivan | da Conceicdo R

da Silva Peixoto Dantas GALDINO DE 403'(ADM) Jose
. (BC1.Third/Fourth Place- (BC2.Third/Fourth Place- ARAU‘]O GenQSSIano Bezerra
16:30 Thn;jllall:c(;urth 0 ( 1.Mat)ch-1) ’ ) 12'M(atCh-l) ) (BC3.T;1|S;|:§#?;1 Place- (BC4.Th|rd/Fourlt;1 Place-1.Match-
101-(UFP) Andreza 12-(ADV i i .
Vitoria Ferreirade | HEMERSON 307-(FUN) 407'(|APO)QN Hllams
Oliveira RAFAEL DA LIANNA Alves Chagas
SILVA CAROLINE C DE
ARAUJO
i 208-(FUN) 302-(ADM) Alice |405-(ADM) lvanildo
) ' 108-(FUN) Paulo Genilson A de Ribeiro da Silva Pereira de Souza
17:00| Final Renato S. Noronh i i
e(Bglg_ IllMOt Sl) a Carvalho (BC3.Final-1.Match-1) (BC4.Final-1.Match-1)
.Final-1.Matcnh-

@®c2Final-LMaten-1) | 311-(ACA) RUTH 404-(ADM)
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107-(FUN) Marcos 201-(UFP) ERNESTINE Ricardson Reinaldo
Paulo Da S Santos | Alexandre da Silva LUCENA DE de O Silva
PAIVA

List of Medals by Country - OnLine

Country Gold Silver Bronze Colocacéao
UFPE 1 0 1 3
SME -Extremoz/RN (clube avulso) 0 0 0 0
SADEF 0 0 0 0
FUNAD 1 2 1 2
FMCL - Fundagdo Miriam da Camara Leite 0 0 0 0
APODEC 0 0 0 0
APARN 0 0 0 0
ADVISA 0 0 1 5
ADM - Associagdo dos Deficientes Motores 2 1 1 1
ADESUL 0 0 0 0
ACARDD 0 1 0 4
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Individuals BC1
Pool's Section
Pool A
No. Name Country ‘ 1 2 3 4| Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points Position
108 |Paulo Renato S. Noronha FUN . 2 0 18 2 4 1
105 |Joacir Garcia Freire Junior APA 1 1 10 11 2 2
103 |lgraine Carvalho P da Silva UFP 0 2 3 18 0 3
Pool B
No. Name Country ‘ 1 2 3 Won | Lost Scored Conceded Points Position
. . W L
102 |Elielton Elan Paz da Silva UFP 53|15 1 1 6 8 2 2
. . L L
110 |Marcela Xavier de Lira SAD 35 . 14 0 2 4 9 0 3
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107 |Marcos Paulo Da S Santos FUN 51 ‘ 2 ‘ 4 ‘ 1
Pool C
No. Name Country ‘ 1 2 3 Won | Lost Scored Conceded Points Position
, . L w
109 |Carlos André A Da Silva FUN 25 |73 1 1 9 8 2 1
w
104 |Maria Eduarda Silva UFP 5 > 1 1 6 6 2 2
L
112 |Jodo Pedro F A Almeida ACA 37 1 1 7 8 2 3
Pool D
No. Name Country ‘ 1 2 4 Won | Lost | Scored | Conceded | Points | Position
L
114 |Welton Dos S Costa ACA . 34 1 2 15 19 2 3
w
106 |Josivan da Silva Peixoto APA 53 3 0 30 4 6 1
L
115 |Victor Wesley P Sousa ADE 0 10 0 3 2 33 0 4
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101 |Andreza Vitéria Ferreira de Oliveira UFP 43 35

Elimination Round's Section

1/4Final 1/2Final

108 - Paulo Renato S. Noronha - FUN
:3(w)

. ) 108 - Paulo Renato S. Noronha - FUN
102 - Elielton Elan Paz da Silva - UFP :2( aw)
Aw

106 - Josivan da Silva Peixoto - APA :8w)l106 - Josivan da Silva Peixoto - APA :4(,) 106 - Josivan da Silva Peixoto - APA :1()

104 - Maria Eduarda Silva - UFP :1()

39/49

17

COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@

FINAL

108 - Paulo Renato S. Noronha -
FUN :6(w)



107 - Marcos Paulo Da S Santos - FUN
:5w)

105 - Joacir Garcia Freire Junior - APA 107 - Marcos Paulo Da S Santos - FUN
1w :3(w)

101 - Andreza Vitéria Ferreira de
109 - Carlos André A Da Silva - FUN :1) L.
Oliveira - UFP :1(q

101 - Andreza Vitoéria Ferreira de
Oliveira - UFP :9(w)

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.

Final Score Section
(Final)

101 - Andreza Vitoria Ferreira de
Oliveira - UFP :3(w)

COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@

107 - Marcos Paulo Da S Santos -
FUN :1q)
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Position Name Country
1 Paulo Renato S. Noronha FUN
2 Marcos Paulo Da S Santos FUN
3 Andreza Vitdria Ferreira de Oliveira UFP
4 Josivan da Silva Peixoto APA
5 Elielton Elan Paz da Silva UFP
6 Joacir Garcia Freire Junior APA
7 Maria Eduarda Silva UFP
8 Carlos André A Da Silva FUN
9 Jodo Pedro F A Almeida ACA
10 Welton Dos S Costa ACA
11 Marcela Xavier de Lira SAD
12 Igraine Carvalho P da Silva UFP

13 Victor Wesley P Sousa ADE
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Individuals BC2
Pool's Section
Pool A
No. Name Country ‘ 1 2 3 Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points Position
w W
208 |Genilson A de Carvalho FUN . 42 12 0 2 0 16 2 4 1
L W
203 |Leticia Karoline dos Santos APO 1 1 10 5 2 2
2 4 8 1
L L
214 |LUCIANO VENICIO FERREIRA ACA 012 1.8 . 0 2 1 20 0 3
Pool B
No. Name Country ’ 1 2 3 Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points Position
W W
212 |HEMERSON RAFAEL DA SILVA ADV i 50 62 2 0 11 2 4 1
L L
204 |Felipe Augusto O Melo APO 05 . 15 0 2 1 10 0 3
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202 |Amanda da Costa Vera Cruz ‘ UFP 26 .| | 1 ‘ 1 ‘ 7 ‘ 7 ‘ 2 ‘ 2
Pool C
No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points Position
W W
201 |Alexandre da Silva UFP - 102 32 2 0 13 4 4 1
L
210 |Natanaeli A Celestino FUN 210 0 2 6 17 0 3
L
206 |Renner Luiz Santos Lima APA 23 1 1 9 7 2 2
Pool D
No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points Position
L L W
205 |Alvarim Marinho Cesar APA . 09 23 24 0 1 2 26 12 2 3
. . w L w
218 |Dayhane Leticia Pomciano UFP 90 13 24 0 2 1 34 3 4 2
W W W
207 |luri Tauan Saraiva da Silva APA 32 31 i 24 0 3 0 30 3 6 1
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COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO
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. . L L L
217 |Caio Lucas M De Queiroz FCM 024 024 | 024 0 3 0 72 0 4
Pool E
No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 | Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points | Position
w w w
209 |Angela da Conceicdo R Dantas FUN 63 181 70 3 0 31 4 6 1
L L w
213 |CICERO BARBOSA DA SILVA ADV 36 017 |91 1 2 12 24 2 4
. L W L
211 |Luana Gomes Luiz FMC 118 | 17 0 27 1 2 20 25 2 2
L L W
215 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA ACA 07 19 79 1 2 8 18 2 3
Elimination Round's Section
1/4Final 1/2Final 39/40 FINAL

208 - Genilson A de Carvalho - FUN :6(w)



COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@

208 - Genilson A de Carvalho - FUN :4w)

206 - Renner Luiz Santos Lima - APA :0() I

207 - luri Tauan Saraiva da Silva - APA
0

208 - Genilson A de Carvalho -
FUN :1@)

209 - Angela da Conceigdo R Dantas -
FUN :1w)

209 - Angela da Conceigdo R Dantas
- FUN

209 - Angela da Conceigdo R Dantas -
FUN :6(w)

212 - HEMERSON RAFAEL DA SILVA -
ADV :4(w)

212 - HEMERSON RAFAEL DA SILVA -
ADV 1)

203 - Leticia Karoline dos Santos - APO
:2(0)

212 - HEMERSON RAFAEL DA SILVA -
ADV

201 - Alexandre da Silva - UFP
:6(w)

201 - Alexandre da Silva - UFP :6(w) |201 - Alexandre da Silva - UFP :9(w)



218 - Dayhane Leticia Pomciano - UFP
2()

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.

Final Score Section
(Provisory)

Position
1 Alexandre da Silva
2 Genilson A de Carvalho
3 HEMERSON RAFAEL DA SILVA
4 Angela da Concei¢do R Dantas
5 Leticia Karoline dos Santos
6 Dayhane Leticia Pomciano
7 Renner Luiz Santos Lima

olordeste

Name

COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@

Country
UFP
FUN
ADV
FUN
APO
UFP

APA



>,

an’de o

oot pan et (L\-J
8 luri Tauan Saraiva da Silva APA
9 Amanda da Costa Vera Cruz UFP
10 Luana Gomes Luiz FMC
11 Alvarim Marinho Cesar APA
12 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA ACA
13 Felipe Augusto O Melo APO
14 Natanaeli A Celestino FUN
15 LUCIANO VENICIO FERREIRA ACA
16 CICERO BARBOSA DA SILVA ADV

17 Caio Lucas M De Queiroz FCM
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Individuals BC3
Pool's Section
Pool A
No. Name Country ‘ 1 2 3 Won | Lost Scored Conceded Points Position
. . . . W W
302 |Alice Ribeiro da Silva ADM 73|52 2 0 12 5 4 1
L W
303 |Jessika Azevedo Da Silva APA 1 1 6 8 2 2
37 31
7’ ’ . L L
315 |José Amaro da S Junior SAD 25 13 . 0 2 3 8 0 3
Pool B
No. Name Country ’ 1 2 3 Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points | Position
w W
311 |RUTH ERNESTINE LUCENA DE PAIVA ACA i 130 14 1 2 0 27 1 4 1
L L
310 |Higor Augusto de m Nelson SAD 0 13 . 37 0 2 3 20 0 3
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316 |Joeli Alves De Aaraujo ‘ ADE 1 ‘ 8 ‘ 17 ‘ 2 ‘ 2
Pool C

No. Name Country ’ 1 2 3 Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points | Position

L W
307 |LIANNA CAROLINE C DE ARAUJO FUN 1 16 3 2 2
2.3 |140
w w
304 |Adalberto Quirino do Nascimento APA 2 13 3 4 1
32 10_1
. . 7 . . L L

317 |Mariana Vitoria A Farias EXT 014 110 . 0 1 24 0 3
Pool D

No. Name Country ‘ 1 2 3 Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points Position

. w w
305 |Joao Batista Lemos APA 6.1 151 2 0 21 2 4 1
L w
306 |GRACIHELEN A DA ROCHA FUN 16 . 81 1 1 9 7 2 2
. . . L V L
318 |Stefani Maria Inacio SAD 115 | 1.8 i 0 2 2 23 0 3

Pool E




COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points Position
P W w
308 |ITAMARA GALDINO DE ARAUJO FUN 51 91 2 0 14 2 4 1
. L w
301 |Gustavo Palma Peixoto UFP 15 13 2 1 1 14 7 2 2
L L
309 marcos rodrigues marinho rocha SAD 19213 0 2 3 22 0 3

Elimination Round's Section

1/4Final 1/2Final 32/40 FINAL

302 - Alice Ribeiro da Silva - ADM :5(w)

306 - GRACIHELEN A DA ROCHA - FUN
1w

302 - Alice Ribeiro da Silva - ADM :4(w)

305 - Joao Batista Lemos - APA :6()

ARAUJO - FUN :6(w)




\ 4

COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@

andg

308 - ITAMARA GALDINO DE ARAUJO -
FUN :7(w)

311 - RUTH ERNESTINE LUCENA DE
PAIVA - ACA :11(w)

311 - RUTH ERNESTINE LUCENA DE 307 - LIANNA CAROLINE C DE

301 - Gustavo Palma Peixoto - UFP :1()
PAIVA - ACA :6(w) ARAUJO - FUN :1q)

311 - RUTH ERNESTINE LUCENA DE
PAIVA - ACA :2(

304 - Adalberto Quirino do Nascimento §307 - LIANNA CAROLINE C DE ARAUJO
- APA :0q) - FUN :5(1)

307 - LIANNA CAROLINE C DE ARAUIJO -
FUN :7(w)



COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

Associag de

Desporto r eficientes olordeste (L\‘J

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.

Final Score Section

(Final)
Position Name Country
1 Alice Ribeiro da Silva ADM
2 RUTH ERNESTINE LUCENA DE PAIVA ACA
3 ITAMARA GALDINO DE ARAUJO FUN
4 LIANNA CAROLINE C DE ARAUJO FUN
5 Joao Batista Lemos APA
6 GRACIHELEN A DA ROCHA FUN
7 Adalberto Quirino do Nascimento APA
8 Gustavo Palma Peixoto UFP
9 Jessika Azevedo Da Silva APA
10 Joeli Alves De Aaraujo ADE

11 José Amaro da S Junior SAD
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12
13
14

15

Higor Augusto de m Nelson
marcos rodrigues marinho rocha
Stefani Maria Inacio

Mariana Vitoria A Farias

oflordeste

©

COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@
SAD
SAD
SAD

EXT
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Individuals BC4
Pool's Section
Pool A
No. Name Country ‘ 1 2 3 Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points Position
w w
405 |lvanildo Pereira de Souza ADM . 113 11 0 2 0 22 3 4 1
L w
408 |[Edmundo Felipe de Melo APA 311 . 70 1 1 10 11 2 2
. . . L L
411 |Deivis Rufino A Dos Santos FUN 011 0.7 . 0 2 0 18 0 3
Pool B
No. Name Country ’ 1 2 3 Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points Position
W L
404 |Ricardson Reinaldo de O Silva ADM i 42 56 1 1 9 8 2 2
L L
412 |Arilania Alves Montenegro FUN 24 . 1 12 0 2 3 16 0 3
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415 |Paulo Henrique Cardoso Silva ADV .| 2 | 0 | 18 ‘ 6 ‘ 4 ‘ 1
Pool C
No. Name Country ’ 1 2 3 Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points Position
W W
402 |Luiz Carlos do Nascimento UFP . 32081 2 0 11 3 4 1
L W
409 |José Jailson da Silva Liberato APA 23 . 31 1 1 5 4 2 2
. L L
416 |Ursula Maria V Leocardio SAD 18 13 . 0 2 2 11 0 3
Pool D
No. Name Country ‘ 1 2 3 Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points Position
. . . . W W
406 |Wallison Patricio da Silva APO 11.0 6.0 2 0 17 0 4 1
L W
401 |Jose Carlos dos Santos UFP 011 41 1 1 4 12 2 2
L 7 L
417 |Luana Karolaine F Cavalcanti ADV 06 14 i 0 2 1 10 0 3

Pool E




d

ande ST
=1 @
No. Name Country ‘ 3 Won Scored Conceded Position
w
413 |Eduardo José De Azevedo ADV . 43 1 6 8 2
. w
403 |Jose Genessiano Bezerra ADM 52 43 2 9 5 1
419 |Adeilson Antonio da Silva APO . 0 6 8 3
Pool F
No. Name Country 3 Won Scored Conceded Position
410 |José Francisco F de Carvalho APA . 22 3 1
407 |Willams Alves Chagas APO 23 4 2
418 |Valdeneia da Silva Lourengo ADE 0 38 3

Elimination Round's Section

1/2Final




COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@

405 - Ivanildo Pereira de Souza - ADM

:3(w)
410 - José Francisco F de Carvalho - 405 - Ilvanildo Pereira de Souza - ADM
APA 21 :5(w)

405 - lvanildo Pereira de Souza - ADM
4w

406 - Wallison Patricio da Silva - APO 403 - Jose Genessiano Bezerra - ADM 403 - Jose Genessiano Bezerra -
:2(L) :2(L) ADM :3(w)

403 - Jose Genessiano Bezerra - ADM
17 (w)

415 - Paulo Henrique Cardoso Silva -
ADV :3(

407 - Willams Alves Chagas - APO
407 - Willams Alves Chagas - APO :4(w) §407 - Willams Alves Chagas - APO :1() 0 8
0



COMITE PARALIMPICO
BRASILEIRO

(@

404 - Ricardson Reinaldo de O Silva -

ADM :0)
402 - Luiz Carlos do Nascimento - UFP 404 - Ricardson Reinaldo de O Silva -
31 ADM :6(w)
404 - Ricardson Reinaldo de O Silva -
ADM :3(w)
(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.
Final Score Section
(Final)
Position Name Country
1 Ivanildo Pereira de Souza ADM
2 Ricardson Reinaldo de O Silva ADM
3 Jose Genessiano Bezerra ADM

4 Willams Alves Chagas APO
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5 Luiz Carlos do Nascimento UFP
6 Paulo Henrique Cardoso Silva ADV
7 José Francisco F de Carvalho APA
8 Wallison Patricio da Silva APO
9 José Jailson da Silva Liberato APA
10 Edmundo Felipe de Melo APA
11 Eduardo José De Azevedo ADV
12 Jose Carlos dos Santos UFP
13 Adeilson Antonio da Silva APO
14 Ursula Maria V Leocardio SAD
15 Luana Karolaine F Cavalcanti ADV
16 Arilania Alves Montenegro FUN
17 Deivis Rufino A Dos Santos FUN

18 Valdeneia da Silva Lourenco ADE
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COMITE PARALIMPICO:
BRASILEIRO




